MEE/WEE UTILIZATION EEPORT

. "IL FC=E0may ¥

NOTICE: This regrt is not io be completed af the fime of bid of proposal submission. The selecfed pnme confracor wilf subeif fhis i R"K 3
ranorf With evaery payment request ard / or audit purposes, LB ‘i'l'“l’mrif.‘l
WEEME OUT AHD PLAY
Specification #: P-11063 Profact: PING TOM PARK BOAT HOUSE CONSTRUCTION Fward Date; 22-May-12
Project & P-11063-R-02
Crriginat Contract Amaunk: $2,195,00000  Change Crdess: $210,41692  Revised Contract Amount: (F.} 52,405,175.70
Prime Coriracter F.H, PASCHEN, 5.H. RIELSEN & ASSQCIATES LLC  Form Prepared By: TEDD A. BLOON Talaphone No: Tr3-444-3474
Payment #: 1158-0138F Check One:  Partiat |:! Final m Notarized Flnal Llen Walvers Aftachadt YES CFD Proj . Mar.
RAMDY DURUSSELL

| hereby declare and affirm ihat the following Minasity and Women Business Entarprises have besn contracied with, and have fumished, or are furkishing and preparing materials
fur, of rendaring services stated in e contract agresment. The following Schadule accurately reflecis the value of sach MEEANBE sub-agreement and the ameounts of money
paid to each MEBE or WBE te date.

MWEBE WY A, B. C. C. Balance Due
fub- Comtractor E|B Total Sul- Frevious Amt. This Faid To
E| E| ContractAmi. Payments Payrment Date
(B + <}
SPEEDY GONZALEZ LANDSCAPE X [k $112,442.00 $106,819.90 $5,622.10 $112 44200 $0.00
ALWGRTH CONSTR ENTITIES X $8,000.00 $6,000.00 $0.00 43,0000 £0.00
GARTH CONSTRUCTION SERY x $174,672.57 $171,350.00 $3,322 57 $174 87257 £0.00
ROMERQ STEEL GO 1MC, * X $5,700.00 $5,700.00 $.00 $5,700.00 50,00
FEL SERVICES, INC, XE £23,561.50 $23,561.50 $0.00 $23 561.50 50.00
ANDERZON & SHAH ROOFING x[" $68,189.52 $64,780.14 $3,400.48 $58,159.62 $0.00
MARKET CONTRACTING SERY Xl $52,848.00 $50,253.10 $2,644.30 £52,535.00 S0.00
PTG PAINTING & DECOR X $540:00.00 $85,500.00 $4,500.00 $30,000.00| 3300
HORIZGON CONTRACTORS X |: $104 278.50 $102,814.57 $5,463.93 $108,278.50 §0.00
TOTAL MBE $644,742.19 5619,779.21 524 962.58 $644,742.19 §0.00
ATRIUM, THC. $£116,948.50 $112 407 .50 $4,542.00 $116,949.50 §0.00
¥ATCO DEVELOPMENT $194,577.70 §190,686.15 §$3.841.85 $184 57770 $0.00
ANAGNDS DOOR CO 521,100.00 $15,900.00 §2,910.00 $21,100.00 $0.00
TOTAL WBE | m—m———— $332 627.20 $322,083.55] $10,543.55 §332 62720 13.83% $0.00
Signad this / 20TH Sop-14 Subserlbed and Sworn iy befors me this 30TH day of Sap-14
e ] ; iT
' E;Eﬁuim Jéa-‘“'ﬁ*{""‘/j Notary Public [Seal]
Slgnatura of Notary Pubtic 5 P AT A i
Signaiure AUTHORIZET REPRESENTATIVE CFFITIAL SEAL
ﬁ'ﬂ&ﬁ&@ Titla LAUREYN BAlY
gy NOTARY PLIBLIC - STATE OF LLINCIS
= ¥ MY COMMISSION EXPIRES: 120318






